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| SUBJECT CODE ||SUBJECT NAME

|[[ 1.m ][ £.m |[ToTAL|[RESULT] [cREDITS]

06691A0254
R7210205
R7210206
06691A0414
R7210404
R7210406
R7210201
07691A0217
R7210203
R7210208
R7210205
07691A0243
R7210205
07691A0244
R7210205
07691A0256
R7210204
R7210201
R7210205
R7210206
R7210203
07691A0265
R7210201
07691A0302
R7210304
07691A0312
R7210302
R7210305
07691A0326
R7210305
07691A0430
R7210406

M NARESH KUMAR
ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS
ELECTRICAL MACHINES -1

ALAMURU CHINNA OBULESU

SIGNALS & SYSTEMS
ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

MATHEMATICS - 1l
DASARI HANUMESH
PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS AND SIMULATION LAB

ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS

T PRAVEENKUMAR
ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS
RAJESH C
ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS
GANDAGALLA S REDDY
SWITCHING THEORY & LOGIC DESIGN
MATHEMATICS - llI
ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS
ELECTRICAL MACHINES - |
PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS
BABAJHON SHAIK
MATHEMATICS - 11l

K BARATH KUMAR
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

M MANJUNATHA

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
THERMODYNAMICS

D SIDDESWARA
THERMODYNAMICS

HARISH PANCHANAM
ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

Saturday, August 10, 2013

13 AB 13 F 0
12 18 30 F 0
3 AB 3 F 0
5 AB 5 F 0
8 AB 8 F 0
6 AB 6 F 0
15 AB 15 F 0
-1 AB 0 F 0
6 18 24 F 0
5 AB 5 F 0
9 0 9 F 0
5 4 9 F 0
7 4 11 F 0
4 12 16 F 0
-1 17 17 F 0
8 AB 8 F 0
5 18 23 F 0
13 3 16 F 0
4 19 23 F 0
4 18 22 F 0
11 11 22 F 0

E. pab b

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page1of3

Note: Any discrepancy in the result noted above must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations, within two
weeks from the above date



SUBJECT CODE | [SUBJECT NAME || 1™ || Em ||TOTAL||RESULT||CREDITS|

R7210405 ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY 11 8 19 F 0

R7210201 MATHEMATICS - 11l 8 18 26 F 0

R7210404 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS 7 7 14 F 0
07691A0519 S DINAKAR ANUDEEP

R7210501 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 9 0 9 F 0
07691A05B3 THARUN N

R7210504 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 14 28 42 P 4
07691A1228 MANOHAR E

R7210501 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 9 4 13 F 0

R7211203 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS 11 29 40 P 4

R7210505 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSIS -1 14 14 F 0
08691A0201 AYYAVARAIAH M

R7210205 ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS 10 AB 10 F 0

R7210204 SWITCHING THEORY & LOGIC DESIGN 5 AB 5 F 0

R7210203 PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS 10 AB 10 F 0

R7210206 ELECTRICAL MACHINES - | 4 AB 4 F 0

R7210202 FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY 10 AB 10 F 0

R7210201 MATHEMATICS - 1l 5 AB 5 F 0
08691A0224 MALEMARPURAM NAGARJUNA

R7210206 ELECTRICAL MACHINES - | 14 29 43 P 4
08691A0225 NAGASRI BAI L

R7210203 PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS 13 AB 13 F 0

R7210202 FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY 9 12 21 F 0

R7210206 ELECTRICAL MACHINES - | 10 17 27 F 0
08691A0228 PEERULLAH AHAMED S

R7210201 MATHEMATICS - 1l 10 6 16 F 0

R7210203 PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS 15 28 43 P 4

R7210208 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS AND SIMULATION LAB 15 28 43 P 2

R7210202 FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY 15 10 25 F 0

R7210205 ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS 13 5 18 F 0

R7210204 SWITCHING THEORY & LOGIC DESIGN 4 0 4 F 0

R7210206 ELECTRICAL MACHINES - | 9 7 16 F 0
08691A0310 MALLURI KHAGESH REDDY

R7210305 THERMODYNAMICS 9 AB 9 F 0

R7210304 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 10 9 19 F 0
08691A0323 PUSHPA LEELA D

R7210302 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 12 13 25 F 0

R7210102 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 11 20 31 F 0
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SUBJECT CODE | [SUBJECT NAME || 1™ || Em ||TOTAL||RESULT||CREDITS|

R7210305 THERMODYNAMICS 11 29 40 P 4
08691A0486 SHANMUKHA M

R7210404 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS 15 9 24 F 0

R7210406 ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 15 20 35 F 0
08691A0487 KAMINI SIDDESWARA

R7210201 MATHEMATICS - 1l 12 AB 12 F 0

R7210405 ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY 11 7 18 F 0
08691A0495 SRIKANTH M

R7210406 ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 12 6 18 F 0
08691A04B4 VEMPALLI VASEEM AHMED

R7210404 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS 5 7 12 F 0

R7210406 ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 6 34 40 P 4
08691A0524 P GANGADHAR

R7210504 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 16 AB 16 F 0

R7210501 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 11 AB 11 F 0
08691A0525 BUKKE GANGADHARA

R7210504 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 17 AB 17 F 0
08691A2306 BALA GOVARDHAN

R7210101 MATHEMATICS - 1l 13 2 15 F 0
08695A0401 R ANILKUMAR

R7210404 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS 14 AB 14 F 0

R7210406 ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 15 AB 15 F 0

R7210201 MATHEMATICS - llI 9 4 13 F 0
08695A1203 E KUMARASWAMY

R7210506 UNIX & SHELL PROGRAMMING 3 12 15 F 0

R7211203 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS 5 7 12 F 0

R7210502 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE -1 16 16 F 0

R7210501 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 7 2 9 F 0

R7210505 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSIS 5 22 27 F 0

R7210504 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 0 12 12 F 0
09695A0505 KARADUGATTU MURALIDHAR

R7210502 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 7 13 20 F 0
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